BZ1000-12D Automatic Inline Filling Machine
The machine uses atmospheric type fixed flow parameters, control filling time to achieve different
measuring filling. It is simple in structure, convenient in operation, change bottle type without
replacement spare parts.
Main Performance Parameter:
· Filling volume:   40ml~1000ml
· Suitable diameter of bottles:   Ф35mm~Ф100mm
· Measure precision:    ±1%
· Production capacity:    ≤5400 bottles/hour
· Air pressure:   0.6~0.8Mpa
· Amount of Air-consuming:   200 l/min
· Power supply:   AC 220V/50Hz
· Power:   0.5Kw
· Machine weight:   about 500Kg
· Machine dimension (L×W×H):   2000mm×1050mm×2300mm